10/18/21, 1:14 PM

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTI21005927/BQCN2
Date: 18/10/2021
REFERENCE
. . China Taiping Insurance . .
Handling Insurer: (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy No: DMHCSNA00003502000
ﬁlal.mant Vehicle SJE8695Y |nSl-JI'ed Vehicle SME75957
o: No:
Date of Loss: 13/05/2021 Nature of Claim: TP ,C\ilj_'m SNM21D202772/C2/IRENE
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SJE8695Y
Make & Model: HONDA STREAM, 1.8 L (A) Engine No: R18A12803508
Reg. Date: 12/05/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Chassis No: JHMRNG68408S203497
Colour: Black Odometer: 164605 km
Engine Capacity: 1799 cc
Market Value/New Car Price:  N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/65R15 Rear Tyre Size: 205/65R15
Front Left Side: Linglong 5 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 5 mm
Front Right Side: Linglong 5 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 5 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 29,016.10 7,991.20 21,024.90 72.46
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 6,150.00 3,640.00 2,510.00 40.81
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 35,166.10 11,631.20 23,534.90 66.92
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 9,300.00
(S$) 35,166.10 9,300.00 25,866.10 73.55
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 2,461.63 651.00 1,810.63 73.55
Nett Amount (S$) 37,627.73 9,951.00 27,676.73 73.55
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 21/09/2021
Bifrost Auto Pte Ltd (Kaki Bukit)
Date Inspected: 18/05/2021 Inspected At: 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #01-49, Premier @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875
Estimated Period of Repair: 12.0 days
Adjuster: Lim Teow Guan Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 18 Oct 2021)

Parts: M1-MPV HONDA STREAM 1.8 L (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SUE8695Y)

Validity:

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*FRONT BONNET

*FRONT BONNET HINGES L/R

*FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK

*FRONT BONNET INSULATOR MAT

*FRONT BONNET INSULATOR MAT CLIPS
*FRONT BONNET STAND

*FRONT BONNET STAND HOLDER

*FRONT BONNET STAND HOLDER CLIP

*FRONT BONNET RUBBER WEATHERSTRIP
*FRONT BONNET RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER L/R
*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS

*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS RUBBER MOULDING
*FRONT WIPER GARNISH BASE

*FRONT WIPER GARNISH BASE CORNER COVER L/R
*ROOF TOP RUBBER MOULDING L/R

*FRONT GRILLE CHROME

*FRONT GRILLE LOGO EMBLEM

*FRONT GRILLE BASE

*FRONT GRILLE BASE CLIPS

*FRONT HEADLAMP L/R

*FRONT BUMPER

*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R

*FRONT BUMPER CORNER RETAINERS L/R
*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE

*FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP L/R

*FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH L/R
*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

*FRONT RESONATOR ASSY

*FRONT RESONATOR AIRDUCT

*FRONT RESONATOR AIRDUCT CLIPS

*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL

*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER

*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIPS
*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL CORNER PANEL L/R
*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE GARNISH L/R
*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE GARNISH CLIPS L/R
*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL BRACE PANEL
*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL HORN L/R

*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SUB-CHASSIS FRAME L/R
*FRONT FENDER L/R

*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD L/R

*FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP L/R

*FRONT FENDER WHEELHSE PANEL LH
*FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH L/R

*FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH CLIPS L/R
*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING LH

Condition

Dented

N/s Bent
Jammed

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Damaged
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Damaged
Not Necessary
Broken

N/s Necessary
Not Necessary
Broken
Necessary
Broken
Necessary

N/s Broken
Broken
Necessary

N/s Broken
Broken

Not Damaged
N/s Cut

Bent

Broken

Not Damaged
Not Necessary
Broken

No such part
No such part
No such part
No such part
No such part
Bent

N/s Bent

N/s Bent

N/s Dented
Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Necessary
Not Damaged

Repairer's

1,103.30FL
130.60 FL
195.30FL
154.10FL
90.00 FL
57.10FL
12.00FL
10.00 FL
132.10FL
2420FL
1,484.30 FL
69.90 FL
313.00FL
199.80 FL
315.60 FL
235.80FL
65.90 FL
311.90FL
30.00FL
1,499.80 FL
831.90FL
50.00 FL
123.40FL
211.80FL
957.00 FL
113.20FL
339.70 FL
259.80FL
104.70FL
20.00FL
656.10 FL
110.30 FL
40.00 FL
271.60FL
130.00 FL
20.00FL
158.30 FL
125.40FL
1,424.00 FL
1,297.60 FL
330.20 FL
61.60 FL
581.70 FL
211.80FL
60.00 FL
97.80 FL

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

Amount

*580.00 FL
*38.90 FL
*85.10 FL

“FL
“FL
“FL
“FL
“FL
*FL
*FL
*FL
*FL

*206.85 FL

*36.50 FL
“FL

*137.50 FL
*27.40FL

*145.90 FL
*30.00 FL

*376.90 FL

*430.00 FL
*36.00 FL
*46.80 FL
*96.20 FL

"FL
*31.50 FL

*218.00 FL

*85.00 FL
“FL

“FL
*440.50 FL
“FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

"FL
*71.80FL
*28.00 FL
*467.10 FL
*375.40 FL
“FL

“FL

*FL

“FL

*FL

*FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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No.

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*AIRCON CONDENSER
*AIRCON CONDENSER SUCTION PIPE
*AIRCON CONDENSER DISCHARGE PIPE
*AIRCON CONDENSER COOLING PIPE
*AIRCON CONDENSER INLET PIPE
*AIRCON CONDENSER TOP BRACKET L/R
*AIRCON CONDENSER LWR MOUNTING L/R
*AIRCON FAN MOTOR ASSY

*AIRCON FAN BLADE

*AIRCON FAN CROWLING

*RADIATOR (A)

*RADIATOR (A) TOP MOUNTING L/R
*RADIATOR (A) LWR MOUNTING L/R
*RADIATOR (A) TOP HOSE

*RADIATOR (A) LWR HOSE

*RADIATOR (A) FAN MOTOR ASSY
*RADIATOR (A) FAN BLADE

*RADIATOR (A) FAN CROWLING

*ENGINE MOUNTING LH

*ENGINE MOUNTING RH

*ENGINE UNDERCOVER (NPA)

*ENGINE UNDERCOVER CLIPS

*ENGINE INTAKE HOSE

*ENGINE INTAKE MANIFOLD

*ENGINE INTAKE MANIFOLD HEAT SHIELD
*FRONT DASHBOARD FACIAL ASSY
*FRONT DASHBOARD CENTER GARNISH
*FRONT PASSENGER AIRBAG LH

*FRONT PASSENGER SEATBELT LH
*FRONT DRIVER AIRBAG RH

*FRONT DRIVER SEATBELT RH

*FRONT AIRBAG SENSORS (L/R (SUB-FRAME)
*FRONT AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT

*FRONT DOOR LH

*FRONT DOOR CORNER GARNISH LH
*FRONT DOOR INNER TRIMBOARD LH
*FRONT DOOR CHECKER LH

*FRONT DOOR HINGES U/L LH

*FRONT CROSS MEMBER

*FRONT STABILISER BAR

*FRONT STABILISER BAR BUSH L/R
*FRONT STABILISER BAR LINKAGE L/R
*AIRCON COMPRESSOR

*GEARBOX SOLENOID VALVE

*GEARBOX FLOW PIPE

*AIR FILTER BOX

*AIR FILTER BOX INTAKE DUCT

*AIR FILTER BOX OUTFLOW DUCT
*GEARBOX FLUID

*AIR FILTER

*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS

*FRONT BUMPER NO PLATE

*FRONT BUMPER NO PLATE GARNISH
*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS L/R
*LITRE ENGINE OIL

*AIRCON GAS

*COOLANT

*FRONT DOOR INNER TRIMBOARD CLIPS LH

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Adjuster Report

Condition

Bent

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary
Necessary

Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Repeated
Repeated
Repeated

Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Broken

Not Damaged
Not Necessary
Broken

Not Necessary
Activated
Activated
Activated
Activated
Activated
Activated

Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Bent

Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Not Damaged
Jammed
Dented

Bent

Broken

Broken

Dented

Not Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Bent

Broken

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary

Sub Total (S$)

Repairer's

955.50 FL
151.50 FL
327.40FL
215.50FL
257.90FL
43.20FL
51.80FL
358.40FL
105.00 FL
185.00 FL
1,624.70 FL
51.80FL
51.80FL
52.00FL
64.70 FL
378.10FL
97.10FL
159.80 FL
365.10 FL
325.80 FL
0.00FL
70.00 FL
97.10FL
381.10FL
107.10FL
1,108.90 FL
436.10FL
2,236.80 FL
635.60 FL
1,880.90 FL
635.60 FL
619.60 FL
1,093.30 FL
983.50 FL
2.00FL
586.03 FL
53.00FL
88.00 FL
1,273.50 FL
163.30FL
17.60FL
83.00 FL
1,265.20 FL
429.10FL
54.80 FL
129.60 FL
88.10 FL
44.10FL
150.00FS
50.00FS
30.00FS
25.00FS
50.00FS
60.00FS
125.00FS
50.00FS
120.00FS
30.00FS

36,097.63

Amount

*350.00 FL
*FL

"FL

*FL

“FL
*43.20 FL
*51.80 FL
“FL

“FL

*FL

“FL

“FL

“FL

"FL

*FL

“FL

“FL

“FL

“FL

“FL

“FL

“FL
*97.10 FL
*FL

"FL
*400.00 FL
“FL
*580.00 FL
*434.80 FL
*680.00 FL
*434.80 FL
*230.00 FL
*400.00 FL
*FL

*FL

*FL

" FL

*FL
*894.20 FL
“FL

“FL

“FL
*598.00 FL
*362.20 FL
*54.80 FL
*90.00 FL
*40.00 FL
*28.00 FL
*FS
*38.00FS
*30.00FS
*25.00FS
*30.00FS
“FS

*FS
*30.00FS
*30.00FS
*FS

9,943.25

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S$) 7,081.53 1,952.05

Total Parts (S$) 29,016.10  7,991.20

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No

Particulars

Labour Items

1

10

11

12

TO REMOVE,REFIX & RESETTING AIRBAGS,BELTS CONTROL ASSY
AND RETIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING

TO DIAGNOSE,REPLACE/OR REPAIR ON THE FRONT PORTION
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING

TO REMOVE,REINSTALL ROOF TOP UPHOLSTERY,TRIM
GARNISH,TRIM LINER CARPET (TO FR)

TO REMOVE,REFIX & REPLACE ENGINE PARTS AND MOUNTING
AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT

TO RESPRAY,PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS,REPAIR
PORTION AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT

TO PROVIDE LABOUR,WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE DAMAGED
BODYPARTS,REPAIR,ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE & DAMAGED AND
WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT

TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED & REPLACED
PANEL AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT

TO DISMANTLE,REPLACE OR REPAIR AIRCON COMPRESSOR
ASSY,PIPIES,HOSES AND RECEIVER DRYER ASSY TO FACILITATE
REPAIRS

TO REMOVE,REFIX/RENEW INSTRUMENT PANELS,FITTINGS AND
WIRING ASSY TO REPAIR & FACILITATE REPAIRS (DASHBOARD)

TO REMOVE,CHANGE FRONT SUSPENSION
PARTS,ABSORBER,LOWER ARM,KNUCKLE ARM,WHEEL
BEARING,BEARING HUB,DRIVESHAFT,CROSS MEMBER,ANTI-
ROLL,TOP ARM & STEERING RACK AND PINION

TO REMOVE,REINSTALL AND CHANGE CD CHANGER,SPEAKER &
ARRANGE SOUND SYSTEM WIRING

TO DISMANTLE,REPLACE OR REPAIR RADIATOR,PARTS,PRESSURE
TEST & REPLACE COOLANT

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Adjuster Report

Lab.Type

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

Repairer's

600.00
180.00
120.00
600.00
1,600.00

1,750.00

180.00

150.00

400.00

300.00

120.00

150.00

6,150.00

Amount

300.00

80.00

0.00

350.00

1,000.00

1,200.00

60.00

120.00

250.00

180.00

0.00

100.00

3,640.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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