10/18/21, 1:14 PM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTI21005927/BQCN2

18/10/2021 Date:

REFERENCE

China Taiping Insurance Handling Insurer:

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: DMHCSNA00003502000

Claimant Vehicle

SJE8695Y

Insured Vehicle SME7595Z

No: Date of Loss:

13/05/2021

No:

SNM21D202772/C2/IRENE No:

164605 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

SJE8695Y Reg No:

R18A12803508 Make & Model: HONDA STREAM, 1.8 L (A) Engine No:

Reg. Date: 12/05/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Chassis No: JHMRN68408S203497

Nature of Claim: TP

Colour: Black Odometer:

Engine Capacity: 1799 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition: Yes Nο

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 205/65R15 Rear Tyre Size: 205/65R15 Front Left Side: Rear Left Side: Yokohama 5 mm Linglong 5 mm Linglong 5 mm Front Right Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		29,016.10	7,991.20	21,024.90	72.46
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		6,150.00	3,640.00	2,510.00	40.81
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total	I (S\$)	35,166.10	11,631.20	23,534.90	66.92
Approved Total (Overridden)) (S\$)		9,300.00		
	(S\$)	35,166.10	9,300.00	25,866.10	73.55
+ GST 7.00/7.00%	s (S\$)	2,461.63	651.00	1,810.63	73.55
Nett Amount	t (S\$)	37,627.73	9,951.00	27,676.73	73.55

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment: 21/09/2021

> Bifrost Auto Pte Ltd (Kaki Bukit) 18/05/2021 Inspected At:

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #01-49, Premier @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Estimated Period of Repair: 12.0 days

Adjuster: Lim Teow Guan Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 18 Oct 2021)

Parts: M1-MPV HONDA STREAM 1.8 L (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJE8695Y)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BONNET	Dented	1,103.30 FL	*580.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT BONNET HINGES L/R	N/s Bent	130.60 FL	*38.90 FL
3	1		*FRONT BONNET MECHANISM LOCK	Jammed	195.30 FL	*85.10 FL
4	1		*FRONT BONNET INSULATOR MAT	Not Necessary	154.10 FL	*-FL
5	9		*FRONT BONNET INSULATOR MAT CLIPS	Not Necessary	90.00 FL	*- FL
6	1		*FRONT BONNET STAND	Not Damaged	57.10 FL	*-FL
7	1		*FRONT BONNET STAND HOLDER	Not Necessary	12.00 FL	*- FL
8	1		*FRONT BONNET STAND HOLDER CLIP	Not Necessary	10.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*FRONT BONNET RUBBER WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	132.10 FL	*-FL
10	2		*FRONT BONNET RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER L/R	Not Necessary	24.20 FL	*-FL
11	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	Not Damaged	1,484.30 FL	*-FL
12	1		*FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS RUBBER MOULDING	Not Necessary	69.90 FL	*-FL
13	1		*FRONT WIPER GARNISH BASE	Broken	313.00 FL	*206.85 FL
14	1		*FRONT WIPER GARNISH BASE CORNER COVER L/R	N/s Necessary	199.80 FL	*36.50 FL
15	2		*ROOF TOP RUBBER MOULDING L/R	Not Necessary	315.60 FL	*- FL
16	1		*FRONT GRILLE CHROME	Broken	235.80 FL	*137.50 FL
17	1		*FRONT GRILLE LOGO EMBLEM	Necessary	65.90 FL	*27.40 FL
18	1		*FRONT GRILLE BASE	Broken	311.90 FL	*145.90 FL
19	3		*FRONT GRILLE BASE CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
20	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP L/R	N/s Broken	1,499.80 FL	*376.90 FL
21	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Broken	831.90 FL	*430.00 FL
22	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R	Necessary	50.00 FL	*36.00 FL
23	1		*FRONT BUMPER CORNER RETAINERS L/R	N/s Broken	123.40 FL	*46.80 FL
24	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Broken	211.80 FL	*96.20 FL
25	2		*FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP L/R	Not Damaged	957.00 FL	*- FL
26	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH L/R	N/s Cut	113.20 FL	*31.50 FL
27	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	339.70 FL	*218.00 FL
28	1		*FRONT RESONATOR ASSY	Broken	259.80 FL	*85.00 FL
29	1		*FRONT RESONATOR AIRDUCT	Not Damaged	104.70 FL	*- FL
30	2		*FRONT RESONATOR AIRDUCT CLIPS	Not Necessary	20.00 FL	*- FL
31	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Broken	656.10 FL	*440.50 FL
32	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER	No such part	110.30 FL	*- FL
33	4		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIPS	No such part	40.00 FL	*- FL
34	2		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL CORNER PANEL L/R	No such part	271.60 FL	*- FL
35	2		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE GARNISH L/R	No such part	130.00 FL	*- FL
36	2		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE GARNISH CLIPS L/R	No such part	20.00 FL	*- FL
37	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL BRACE PANEL	Bent	158.30 FL	*71.80 FL
38	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL HORN L/R	N/s Bent	125.40 FL	*28.00 FL
39	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SUB-CHASSIS FRAME L/R	N/s Bent	1,424.00 FL	*467.10 FL
40	1		*FRONT FENDER L/R	N/s Dented	1,297.60 FL	*375.40 FL
41	2		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD L/R	Not Damaged	330.20 FL	*- FL
42	2		*FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP L/R	Not Damaged	61.60 FL	*- FL
43	1		*FRONT FENDER WHEELHSE PANEL LH	Not Damaged	581.70 FL	*- FL
44	2		*FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH L/R	Not Damaged	211.80 FL	*- FL
45	6		*FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH CLIPS L/R	Not Necessary	60.00 FL	*- FL
			*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING LH	Not Damaged	97.80 FL	*- FL

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars		Condition	Repairer's	Amount
47	1		*AIRCON CONDENSER		Bent	955.50 FL	*350.00 FL
18	1		*AIRCON CONDENSER SUCTION PIPE		Not Necessary	151.50 FL	*- FL
19	1		*AIRCON CONDENSER DISCHARGE PIPE		Not Necessary	327.40 FL	*- FL
0	1		*AIRCON CONDENSER COOLING PIPE		Not Necessary	215.50 FL	*- FL
51	1		*AIRCON CONDENSER INLET PIPE		Not Necessary	257.90 FL	*- FL
52	2		*AIRCON CONDENSER TOP BRACKET L/R		Necessary	43.20 FL	*43.20 FL
53	2		*AIRCON CONDENSER LWR MOUNTING L/R		Necessary	51.80 FL	*51.80 FL
54	1		*AIRCON FAN MOTOR ASSY		Not Damaged	358.40 FL	*- FL
55	1		*AIRCON FAN BLADE		Not Damaged	105.00 FL	*- FL
56	1		*AIRCON FAN CROWLING		Not Damaged	185.00 FL	*- FL
57	1		*RADIATOR (A)		Not Damaged	1,624.70 FL	*- FL
58	2		*RADIATOR (A) TOP MOUNTING L/R		Not Damaged	51.80 FL	*- FL
59	2		*RADIATOR (A) LWR MOUNTING L/R		Not Damaged	51.80 FL	*- FL
60	1		*RADIATOR (A) TOP HOSE		Not Damaged	52.00 FL	*- FL
31	1		*RADIATOR (A) LWR HOSE		Not Damaged	64.70 FL	*- FL
32	1		*RADIATOR (A) FAN MOTOR ASSY		Repeated	378.10 FL	*- FL
33	1		*RADIATOR (A) FAN BLADE		Repeated	97.10 FL	*- FL
64	1		*RADIATOR (A) FAN CROWLING		Repeated	159.80 FL	*- FL
35	1		*ENGINE MOUNTING LH		Not Damaged	365.10 FL	*- FL
36	1		*ENGINE MOUNTING RH		Not Damaged	325.80 FL	*- FL
67	1		*ENGINE UNDERCOVER (NPA)		Not Necessary	0.00 FL	*- FL
86	7		*ENGINE UNDERCOVER CLIPS		Not Necessary	70.00 FL	*- FL
69	1		*ENGINE INTAKE HOSE		Broken	97.10 FL	*97.10 FL
70	1		*ENGINE INTAKE MANIFOLD		Not Damaged	381.10 FL	*- FL
71	1		*ENGINE INTAKE MANIFOLD HEAT SHIELD		Not Necessary	107.10 FL	*- FL
72	1		*FRONT DASHBOARD FACIAL ASSY		Broken	1,108.90 FL	*400.00 FL
73	1		*FRONT DASHBOARD CENTER GARNISH		Not Necessary	436.10 FL	*- FL
74	1		*FRONT PASSENGER AIRBAG LH		Activated	2,236.80 FL	*580.00 FL
75	1		*FRONT PASSENGER SEATBELT LH		Activated	635.60 FL	*434.80 FL
76	1		*FRONT DRIVER AIRBAG RH		Activated	1,880.90 FL	*680.00 FL
77	1		*FRONT DRIVER SEATBELT RH		Activated	635.60 FL	*434.80 FL
78	2		*FRONT AIRBAG SENSORS (L/R (SUB-FRAME	i)	Activated	619.60 FL	*230.00 FL
79	1		*FRONT AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT		Activated	1,093.30 FL	*400.00 FL
80	1		*FRONT DOOR LH		Not Damaged	983.50 FL	*- FL
81	1		*FRONT DOOR CORNER GARNISH LH		Not Damaged	2.00 FL	*- FL
82	1		*FRONT DOOR INNER TRIMBOARD LH		Not Damaged	586.03 FL	*- FL
83	1		*FRONT DOOR CHECKER LH		Not Damaged	53.00 FL	*- FL
84	2		*FRONT DOOR HINGES U/L LH		Not Damaged	88.00 FL	*- FL
85	1		*FRONT CROSS MEMBER		Bent	1,273.50 FL	*894.20 FL
86	1		*FRONT STABILISER BAR		Not Damaged	163.30 FL	*- FL
87	2		*FRONT STABILISER BAR BUSH L/R		Not Damaged	17.60 FL	*- FL
88	2		*FRONT STABILISER BAR LINKAGE L/R		Not Damaged	83.00 FL	*- FL
89	1		*AIRCON COMPRESSOR		Jammed	1,265.20 FL	*598.00 FL
90	1		*GEARBOX SOLENOID VALVE		Dented	429.10 FL	*362.20 FL
91	1		*GEARBOX FLOW PIPE		Bent	54.80 FL	*54.80 FL
92	1		*AIR FILTER BOX		Broken	129.60 FL	*90.00 FL
93	1		*AIR FILTER BOX INTAKE DUCT		Broken	88.10 FL	*40.00 FL
94	1		*AIR FILTER BOX OUTFLOW DUCT		Dented	44.10 FL	*28.00 FL
95	5		*GEARBOX FLUID		Not Necessary	150.00 FS	*- FS
96	1		*AIR FILTER		Necessary	50.00 FS	*38.00 FS
97	1		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS		Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
98	1		*FRONT BUMPER NO PLATE		Bent	25.00 FS	*25.00 FS
99	1		*FRONT BUMPER NO PLATE GARNISH		Broken	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
100	2		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS L/R		Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*- FS
	5		*LITRE ENGINE OIL		Not Necessary	125.00 FS	*- FS
102	-		*AIRCON GAS		Necessary	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
	1		*COOLANT		Necessary	120.00 FS	*30.00 FS
103	1		*FRONT DOOR INNER TRIMBOARD CLIPS LH		Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*- FS
			I WORLD DOOK HAITER TRIMIDONING CEILS FU		. vot i vocossai y	30.0013	-1.0

Sub Total (S\$) 36,097.63 9,943.25 10/18/21, 1:14 PM

No. Qty Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
- List Item I	Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	7,081.53	1,952.05
	Total Parts (S\$)	29,016.10	7,991.20
Report was unsubr	nitted during this print-out		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
<u>Labe</u>	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE, REFIX & RESETTING AIRBAGS, BELTS CONTROL ASSY AND RETIFY FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING	New	600.00	300.00
2	TO DIAGNOSE,REPLACE/OR REPAIR ON THE FRONT PORTION ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING	New	180.00	80.00
3	TO REMOVE,REINSTALL ROOF TOP UPHOLSTERY,TRIM GARNISH,TRIM LINER CARPET (TO FR)	New	120.00	0.00
4	TO REMOVE,REFIX & REPLACE ENGINE PARTS AND MOUNTING AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	New	600.00	350.00
5	TO RESPRAY, PAINTING ON THE CHANGE BODYPARTS, REPAIR PORTION AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	New	1,600.00	1,000.00
6	TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE & DAMAGED AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	New	1,750.00	1,200.00
7	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST CHEMICAL ON REPAIRED & REPLACED PANEL AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	New	180.00	60.00
8	TO DISMANTLE,REPLACE OR REPAIR AIRCON COMPRESSOR ASSY,PIPIES,HOSES AND RECEIVER DRYER ASSY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	150.00	120.00
9	TO REMOVE,REFIX/RENEW INSTRUMENT PANELS,FITTINGS AND WIRING ASSY TO REPAIR & FACILITATE REPAIRS (DASHBOARD)	New	400.00	250.00
10	TO REMOVE, CHANGE FRONT SUSPENSION PARTS, ABSORBER, LOWER ARM, KNUCKLE ARM, WHEEL BEARING, BEARING HUB, DRIVESHAFT, CROSS MEMBER, ANTI- ROLL, TOP ARM & STEERING RACK AND PINION	New	300.00	180.00
11	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL AND CHANGE CD CHANGER, SPEAKER & ARRANGE SOUND SYSTEM WIRING	New	120.00	0.00
12	TO DISMANTLE,REPLACE OR REPAIR RADIATOR,PARTS,PRESSURE TEST & REPLACE COOLANT	New	150.00	100.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		6,150.00	3,640.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >